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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Monday, August 31, 2015

Date : 12/7/2015 3:37:36 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
198-00-1058 GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND Beg. Bal. 456,281.06
8/5/2015 89792 GJ TRANSFER GEN DEBT/F TO P/F 3,500.00 452,781.06
8/11/2015 89795 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2025 3,665.70 456,446.76
8/13/2015 90066 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2032 691.41 457,138.17
8/28/2015 90162 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 1,654.78 458,792.95
8/28/2015 90195 CD CK#1017 CO 2003 INT PAYMENT 6,050.00 452,742.95
8/28/2015 90197 CD CK#1018 CO 2012 INT PAYMENT 13,944.50 438,798.45
8/28/2015 90202 CD CK#1019 CO 2013 INT PAYMENT 6,702.00 432,096.45
8/28/2015 90204 CD CK#1020 CO 2014 INT PAYMENT 43,966.25 388,130.20
8/28/2015 90206 CD CK#1021 CO 2010 INT PAYMENT 8,218.75 379,911.45
8/31/2015 90372 GJ INTEREST INCOME AUG 90.64 380,002.09

Totals 462,383.59 82,381.50 380,002.09

Ending Balance

380,002.09 DR




